KAROL BAZAR

CNPJ: 18.932.813/0001-85 |.E.: 1240312595
Fone: (51) 92924565 karolutilidades@gmail.com
LEOPOLDO WASUN, 589 - SANTOS DUMONT - Sao

Leopoldo - RS - CEP 93115380

Fechamento Caixa

Abertura: 0

ura:

Usuario: CAIXA
Estab.: 0001 Caixa: 0001
Ses!

e

8/07/2024 1

3:56:58

Encerramento: 09/07/2024 15:30:38

Saldo Inicial Caixa (+)
Saldo Inicial Caixa
Venda (+)
11 - Dinheiro
17 - Pix

Conferéncia Caixa

Pix
Entradas:
Conferido:
Faltou

Dinheiro
Saldo Inicial Caixa (+)
Saidas (-)
Entradas (+)
Troco Final Caixa (-)

250,00
250,00
40,84
13,94
26,90

26,90
0,00
26,90

250,00
0,00
13,94
0,00
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